CA District 24 RBI

Juniors
2023 Spring
Final 3/8/23
Team Manager contact Field
1 OCLL Navy Jon Fowler 951-850-6140 Orange Terrace
2 CSLL (A) Pirates A. Reyes 951-203-8667 Sunnymead Park Remy
3 ARL Cubs A. Lynch 951-897-4532 Arlington Sports Complex
4 OCLL Gray Christopher Scarff 858-442-9066 Orange Terrace
5 ARL Cardinals A. Ortez 951-410-6483 Arlington Sports Complex
6 Pachappa Dodgers Garcia 951-906-8914 Ramona HS JV
7 LSLL Dodgers Cazares 951-662-0656 La Sierra Field 1
Game Date Time Visitor Home Field
1 Monday, March 13, 2023 6:30 PM 4 VS 5 Arl F3
13 Tuesday, March 14, 2023 7:00 PM 3 VS 7 LS F1
2  Wednesday, March 15, 2023 6:30 PM 1 VS 5 Arl F3
3 Thursday, March 16, 2023 6:30 PM 6 Vs 2 Remy
4  Saturday, March 18, 2023 9:00 AM 1 VS 7 LS F1
5 Saturday, March 18, 2023 9:00 AM 4 VS 5 Arl F3
6 Saturday, March 18, 2023 9:00 AM 3 VS 6 Ramona
8 Monday, March 20, 2023 6:30 PM 5 VS 3 Arl F3
9 Monday, March 20, 2023 7:00 PM 2 VS 7 LS F1
7 Wednesday, March 22, 2023 6:30 PM 4 VS 5 Arl F3
10 Saturday, March 25, 2023 6:00 PM 5 VS 1 OTF3
11 Saturday, March 25, 2023 9:00 AM 6 S 2 Remy
12 Saturday, March 25, 2023 9:00 AM 4 VS 7 LSF1
15 Wednesdav, March 29, 2023 6:30 PM 2 Vs 5 Arl F3
14 Thursdav, March 30, 2023 6:30 PM 6 Vs 1 OTF3
16  Saturdav, April 01, 2023 9:00 AM 7 Vs 5 Arl F3
17  Saturdav, April 01, 2023 11:15 AM 2 S 3 Arl F3
18 Saturdav. April 01, 2023 12:00 PM 1 S 4 OTF3
19 Thursday, April 06, 2023 6:30 PM 1 VS 2 Remy
20 Thursday, April 06, 2023 6:30 PM 3 VS 4 OTF3
21 Friday, April 07, 2023 6:30 PM 7 Vs 5 Arl F3
Easter
22 Monday, April 10, 2023 6:30 PM 2 S 5 Arl F3
23 Tuesday, April 11, 2023 7:00 PM 6 VS 7 LSF1
24 Wednesday, April 12, 2023 6:30 PM 4 Vs 3 Arl F3
25  Saturday, April 15, 2023 3:00 PM 7 VS 1 OTF3
26  Saturday, April 15, 2023 9:00 AM 3 VS 6 Ramona
27 Saturday, April 15, 2023 12:00 PM 4 VS 5 Arl F3
28 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 7:30 PM 7 Vs 2 Remy
29  Thursday, April 20, 2023 6:30 PM 5 VS 1 OTF3
30 Saturday, April 22, 2023 3:00 PM 7 VS 4 OTF3
31 Saturday, April 22, 2023 9:00 AM 6 Vs 2 Remy
32 Saturday, April 22, 2023 9:00 AM 3 Vs 5 Arl F3
33 Monday, April 24, 2023 7:00 PM 3 VS 7 LS F1



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

* %k

Monday, April 24, 2023
Saturday, April 29, 2023
no game

Saturday, April 29, 2023
Saturday, April 29, 2023
Monday, May 01, 2023
Wednesday, May 03, 2023
Thursday, May 04, 2023
Saturday, May 06, 2023
Saturday, May 06, 2023
Saturday, May 06, 2023
Monday, May 08, 2023
Monday, May 08, 2023
Thursday, May 11, 2023
TOC 5/14-20

Tuesday, May 16, 2023
Thursday, May 18, 2023
Saturday, May 20, 2023
Monday, May 22, 2023
Monday, May 22, 2023
Thursday, May 25, 2023
Saturday, May 27, 2023
Saturday, May 27, 2023
Saturday, May 27, 2023

6:30 PM
1:30 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

=

PO FRPFEPNREPNOODPNOG

NOFRPOOEFE, WWw

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
'S
VS
VS
VS
'S
VS
VS
VS

VS
'S
VS
VS
VS
'S
VS

Game numbers are out of order to maintain continuity with updates.

Report scores to SammieMcDonald@verizon.net within 24 hours of game time.

o n

NNWOPRP,RWERUWWN

NWANNUIO

Arl F3
Ramona

LSF1
Arl F3
Arl F3
Arl F3
OTF3
Arl F3
OT F3
Ramona
Arl F3
LS F1
Remy

Ramona
Arl F3
LSF1
Remy
OT F3
Arl F3
Remy



