CA District 24 RBI

Juniors 2023 Spring

Final 3/8/23

Team	Manager	contact	Field
1 OCLL Navy	Jon Fowler	951-850-6140	Orange Terrace
2 CSLL (A) Pirates	A. Reyes	951-203-8667	Sunnymead Park Remy
3 ARL Cubs	A. Lynch	951-897-4532	Arlington Sports Complex
4 OCLL Gray	Christopher Scarff	858-442-9066	Orange Terrace
5 ARL Cardinals	A. Ortez	951-410-6483	Arlington Sports Complex
6 Pachappa Dodgers	Garcia	951-906-8914	Ramona HS JV
7 LSLL Dodgers	Cazares	951-662-0656	La Sierra Field 1

Game	Date	Time	Visitor		Home	Field	
1	Monday, March 13, 2023	6:30 PM	4	VS	5	Arl F3	
13	Tuesday, March 14, 2023	7:00 PM	3	VS	7	LS F1	
2	Wednesday, March 15, 2023	6:30 PM	1	VS	5	Arl F3	
3	Thursday, March 16, 2023	6:30 PM	6	VS	2	Remy	
4	Saturday, March 18, 2023	9:00 AM	1	VS	7	LS F1	
5	Saturday, March 18, 2023	9:00 AM	4	VS	5	Arl F3	
6	Saturday, March 18, 2023	9:00 AM	3	VS	6	Ramona	
8	Monday, March 20, 2023	6:30 PM	5	VS	3	Arl F3	
9	Monday, March 20, 2023	7:00 PM	2	VS	7	LS F1	
7	Wednesday, March 22, 2023	6:30 PM	4	VS	5	Arl F3	
10	Saturday, March 25, 2023	6:00 PM	5	VS	1	OT F3	
11	Saturday, March 25, 2023	9:00 AM	6	VS	2	Remy	
12	Saturday, March 25, 2023	9:00 AM	4	VS	7	LS F1	
15	Wednesday, March 29, 2023	6:30 PM	2	VS	5	Arl F3	
14	Thursday, March 30, 2023	6:30 PM	6	VS	1	OT F3	
16	Saturday, April 01, 2023	9:00 AM	7	VS	5	Arl F3	
17	Saturday, April 01, 2023	11:15 AM	2	VS	3	Arl F3	
18	Saturday, April 01, 2023	12:00 PM	1	VS	4	OT F3	
19	Thursday, April 06, 2023	6:30 PM	1	VS	2	Remy	
20	Thursday, April 06, 2023	6:30 PM	3	VS	4	OT F3	
21	Friday, April 07, 2023	6:30 PM	7	VS	5	Arl F3	
Easter							
22	Monday, April 10, 2023	6:30 PM	2	VS	5	Arl F3	
23	Tuesday, April 11, 2023	7:00 PM	6	VS	7	LS F1	
24	Wednesday, April 12, 2023	6:30 PM	4	VS	3	Arl F3	
25	Saturday, April 15, 2023	3:00 PM	7	VS	1	OT F3	
26	Saturday, April 15, 2023	9:00 AM	3	VS	6	Ramona	
27	Saturday, April 15, 2023	12:00 PM	4	VS	5	Arl F3	
28	Tuesday, April 18, 2023	7:30 PM	7	VS	2	Remy	
29	Thursday, April 20, 2023	6:30 PM	5	VS	1	OT F3	
30	Saturday, April 22, 2023	3:00 PM	7	VS	4	OT F3	
31	Saturday, April 22, 2023	9:00 AM	6	VS	2	Remy	
32	Saturday, April 22, 2023	9:00 AM	3	VS	5	Arl F3	
33	Monday, April 24, 2023	7:00 PM	3	VS	7	LS F1	

34	Monday, April 24, 2023	6:30 PM	2	VS	5	Arl F3
35	Saturday, April 29, 2023	1:30 PM	1	VS	6	Ramona
36	no game					
37	Saturday, April 29, 2023	9:00 AM	5	VS	7	LS F1
38	Saturday, April 29, 2023	9:00 AM	2	VS	3	Arl F3
39	Monday, May 01, 2023	6:30 PM	4	VS	3	Arl F3
40	Wednesday, May 03, 2023	6:30 PM	6	VS	5	Arl F3
41	Thursday, May 04, 2023	6:30 PM	2	VS	1	OT F3
42	Saturday, May 06, 2023	9:00 AM	1	VS	3	Arl F3
43	Saturday, May 06, 2023	3:00 PM	2	VS	4	OT F3
44	Saturday, May 06, 2023	9:00 AM	1	VS	6	Ramona
45	Monday, May 08, 2023	6:30 PM	1	VS	3	Arl F3
46	Monday, May 08, 2023	7:00 PM	6	VS	7	LS F1
47	Thursday, May 11, 2023	6:30 PM	4	VS	2	Remy
	TOC 5/14-20					
48	Tuesday, May 16, 2023	6:30 PM				
49	Thursday, May 18, 2023	6:30 PM				
50	Saturday, May 20, 2023	9:00 AM	3	VS	6	Ramona
51	Monday, May 22, 2023	6:30 PM	3	VS	5	Arl F3
52	Monday, May 22, 2023	7:00 PM	1	VS	7	LS F1
53	Thursday, May 25, 2023	6:30 PM	6	VS	2	Remy
54	Saturday, May 27, 2023	3:00 PM	1	VS	4	OT F3
55	Saturday, May 27, 2023	9:00 AM	6	VS	3	Arl F3
56	Saturday, May 27, 2023	9:00 AM	7	VS	2	Remy

^{***} Game numbers are out of order to maintain continuity with updates.

Report scores to SammieMcDonald@verizon.net within 24 hours of game time.